i —I \ F.--i
MASTERCLASS
PROFESSIONALISM in TRAINEES

Faculty

Dr Jennifer Davidson (Course Convenor)
Network Director of Training

DEMT & Senior Staff Specialist, Liverpool Hospital
Member NSW, Medical Board of Australia

A/Prof Anna Holdgate
FACEM, MHealthLaw
Senior Staff Specialist, Liverpool & Sutherland Hospitals

Dr Daniel Gaetani
Staff Specialist, Campbelltown Hospital

Dr Yasmin Ashraff
DPET & Senior Staff Specialist, Liverpool Hospital

Dr Courtney Peros
Staff Specialist, Sutherland Hospital

Dr John Sammut
Senior Staff Specialist, Canterbury Hospital
Deputy President, Medical Council of NSW

Dr Sue Hertzberg

FACEM, MHealthLaw

Senior Staff Specialist, Prince of Wales Hospital
Medical Advisor for Avant

Tuesday 19 May 2020

Conference Room 1
Liverpool Hospital Education Centre

08:00AM

08:15AM

08:45AM

09:15AM

09:45AM

10:15AM

10:45AM

11:15AM

12:15PM

1:00PM

1:30PM

3:30PM

4:00PM

MERGENCY,
Department,

REGISTRATION

Professionalism- What is it? Why is it important? AHPRA—how do they fit in?

Medicolegal acts, mandatory reporting, the code of conduct
and professional expectations of your role outside the workplace

Social media, handling medical images and confidentiality

Managing conflict as a registrar and as a junior consultant

MORNING TEA

Discrimination and bullying in the workplace

Complaints handling by the Medical Council of NSW—the streams
as well as a focus on the health committee and program

LUNCH

Consent and documentation
Support for dealing with stressful situations & burnout

Medicolegal Session—challenging professional dilemmas

This session with be case-based and attempt to deal with the challenges of:

Duty of Care The Impaired Practitioner
Competency Advanced Care Directives
Guardianship Privacy

Interactive Session: Professional Challenges from the Trainees

END

EMERGENCY MEDICINE NETWORK TRAINING PROGRAM

NETW&RK 1

Dr Jennifer Davidson

A/Prof Anna Holdgate

Dr Daniel Gaetani

Dr Courtney Peros

Dr Yasmin Ashraff

Dr John Sammut

Dr Daniel Gaetani

A/Prof Anna Holdgate
& Dr Sue Hertzberg

Panel Discussion

Register NOW to secure your place!
RSVP to Lara.McGirr@health.nsw.gov.au by Tuesday 12 May 2020



mailto:Lara.McGirr@health.nsw.gov.au

