

PROFESSIONALISM in TRAINEES

Faculty

Dr Jennifer Davidson (Course Convenor) Network Director of Training DEMT & Senior Staff Specialist, Liverpool Hospital Member NSW, Medical Board of Australia

A/Prof Anna Holdgate FACEM, MHealthLaw Senior Staff Specialist, Liverpool & Sutherland Hospitals

Dr Daniel Gaetani Staff Specialist, Campbelltown Hospital

Dr Yasmin Ashraff DPET & Senior Staff Specialist, Liverpool Hospital

Dr Courtney Peros Staff Specialist, Sutherland Hospital

Dr John Sammut Senior Staff Specialist, Canterbury Hospital Deputy President, Medical Council of NSW

Dr Sue Hertzberg FACEM, MHealthLaw Senior Staff Specialist, Prince of Wales Hospital Medical Advisor for Avant

Tuesday 19 May 2020

Conference Room 1 Liverpool Hospital Education Centre



08:00AM	REGISTRATION		
08:15AM	Professionalism- What is it? Why is it important? AHPRA—how do they fit in?		Dr Jennifer Davidson
08:45AM	Medicolegal acts, mandatory reporting, the code of conduct and professional expectations of your role outside the workplace		A/Prof Anna Holdgate
09:15AM	Social media, handling medical images and confidentiality		Dr Daniel Gaetani
09:45AM	Managing conflict as a registrar and as a junior consultant		Dr Courtney Peros
10:15AM	MORNING TEA		
10:45AM	Discrimination and bullying in the workplace		Dr Yasmin Ashraff
11:15AM	Complaints handling by the Medical Council of NSW—the streams as well as a focus on the health committee and program		Dr John Sammut
12:15PM	LUNCH		
1:00PM	Consent and documentation Support for dealing with stressful situations & burnout		Dr Daniel Gaetani
1:30PM	Medicolegal Session—challenging professional dilemmas		A/Prof Anna Holdgate
	This session with b Duty of Care Competency Guardianship	e case-based and attempt to deal with the challenges of: The Impaired Practitioner Advanced Care Directives Privacy	& Dr Sue Hertzberg
3:30PM	Interactive Session: Professional Challenges from the Trainees		Panel Discussion
4:00PM	END Register NOW to secure your place!		

Register NOW to secure your place!

RSVP to Lara.McGirr@health.nsw.gov.au by Tuesday 12 May 2020